
General information about company 

Scrip code 

NSE Symbol 

MSET Symbol 

TSJN 

Name of the company 

Whether company is SME 

Class of Security 

Type of report 

Quarter Ended I Half year ended/Date of Report (For Pre listing I Allotment) 

Date of allotment I extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) I Listing Date 

Shareholding pattern tiled under 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? 

000000 

NotListed 

NotListed 

D L MILLAR & CO LTD 

No 

Equity Shares 

Quarterly 

31-03-2025 

Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

No 

'/, flff.'P'N;:, f"'TJ 7''n·r-
.' 1\uJ:::,' cc;py 

For DL MILLAR & CO LTD. + ,.>,"\.....), ....... c.._ .. 

Director 

-



Declaration 
Sr. 

Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non Particular Yes/No 
shareholder Public 

No. 
Group 

No No No 
1 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 
No 

No No No 
2 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? 
No 

No No No No 
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository 
No No No 

4 
receipts are issued? No 

No No No 
5 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 
No 

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 
No No encumbered? 

No No No 
7 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 
8 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? 
No 

-·· 8"""\ . CBRTlFitD TRUE COPY 



Table VI- Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits(%) 

As on shareholding date 100 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 

Limits utilized (%) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

I:FRTJFTED '1'RUE COPt"" 

For DL MILLAR & CO LTD. 
~ ~).->. \. '\..c \.. • 

~ Dlrsctor 



Table I- Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of securities (IX) 

Category Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- No. Of shares 
shares held total no. of shares 

No ofVoting (XIV) (I) shareholder shareholders equity up equity underlying 
(VII)~ (calculated as per SCRR, 

Rights Total as a (II) (Ill) shares held shares held Depository 
(IV)+(V)+ 1957) (Vlll) As a% of %of (IV) (V) Receipts (VI) 
(VI) (A+B+C2) Class Class 

Total (A+B+C) 
eg: X eg:y 

Promoter& 
(A) Promoter 7 361100 361100 90.28 361100 361100 90.28 Group 

(B) Public 11 38900 38900 9.73 38900 38900 9.73 
Non 

(C) Promoter-
Non Public 

Shares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

(C2) 
Shares held by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 18 400000 400000 100 400000 400000 100 

'( ' 



No. Of 
Shares 

Category of Underlying Category 
(I) shareholder Outstanding 

(11) convertible 
securities 
(X) 

Promoter& 
(A) Promoter 

Group 

(B) Public 

Non 
(C) Promoter-

Non Public 

Shares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

Shares held 

(C2) by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 

Table I- Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Shareholding, 

No. Of as a% Number of 
Shares assuming full Locked in No. of 
Underlying conversion of shares (XU) 

Shares 
Outstanding convertible 

Underlying securities ( as a 
Outstanding convertible 

percentage of securities As a Warrants 
and No. Of diluted share %of (Xi) 
Warrants capital) (XI)= No. total 
(Xi) (a) (VII)+(X) As a (a) Shares 

%of held 
(A+B+C2) (b) 

90.28 

9.73 

100 

Number of 
Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered 
(XJII) 

As a% 
of total No. 
Shares 

(a) 
held 
(b) 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
furm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

category category category 
(i) (ii) (iii) 

0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

Gb.tnu ltJ...J .u\li.W 1..::1\Jt' Y 

For Dl MILLAR & CO LTD. 
~V:>~...,...,_. c~. 
·~ 

o;roctor 



Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Number ofVotiug Rights held in 
No. of No. Of 

Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX) 
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares 

shares of total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total as Sr. Category & Name of 
shareholders up equity paid-up underlying 

held (VIJ) (calculated as per a% of the Shareholders (I) 
equity Depository Rigllts (III) shares ~(IV)+ SCRR, l957)(VIll) Total held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) 

(V)+ (VI) As a% of (A+B+C2) Class Class Voting held (V) Total 
eg:X eg:y rights 

A 
Table II- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(I) Indian 

(a) Individuals/Hindu 
6 29.1 116400 116400 29.1 undivided Family I 16400 116400 

(d) Any Other (specifY) 1 244700 244700 61.18 244700 244700 61.18 
Sub-Total (A)(J) 

7 361100 361100 90.28 361100 361100 90.28 
(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding of 
Promoter and 
Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(I )+(A) 
(2) 

7 361100 361100 90.28 361100 361100 90.28 

B 
Table lll- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(3) 
Central Government I State Govemment(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 
€ER'l'E 

< i . ~ . 1 1. J.I.J b L>JPY•Ji' li,...JU 
Resident Individuals 

(g) holding nominal share 
9 0.61 2450 2450 0.61 capital up to Rs. 2 2450 2450 

lakhs ;;,f iy, .,, '. ',.~ "' . 1-'· ' 



Resident Individuals 

(h) holding nominal share 
I 33650 capital in excess ofRs. 33650 8.41 33650 33650 8.41 

2 lakhs 

(I) Bodies Corporate I 2800 2800 0.7 2800 2800 0.7 

Sub-Total (8)(4) 11 38900 38900 9.73 38900 38900 9.73 
Total Public 
Shareho !ding (B)= 

II 38900 38900 9.73 38900 38900 9.73 (8 )(1)+(8)(2)+(8) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

c Table IV- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total (A+8+C2) 18 400000 400000 100 400000 400000 100 

Total (A+8+C) 18 400000 400000 100 400000 400000 100 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Shareholding, Number of Number of Shares 

No. Of 
as a o/o Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares 

No. Of Shares 
assuming full shar~s (Xll) encumbered (XIII) 

No. of conversion of 
Shares 

Shares 
Underlying 

convertible 
Number of 

Underlying 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
securities ( as a 

equity shares 

Sr. Outstanding convertible As a held in 

convertible 
Outstanding 

securities and 
percentage of %of dematerialized Sub- Sub- Sub-

securities 
Warrants 

No. Of 
diluted share No. total No. As a% of total form (XIV) 

(Xi) capital) (XI)= 
category category category 

(X) Warrants (Xi) (a) Shares (a) Shares held (b) (i) (ii) (iii) 

(a) 
(VII)+(X) As a held 
%of (b) 
(A+B+C2) 

A Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(I) Indian 

(a) 29.1 0 

(d) 61.18 0 

Sub-Total (A) 
(I) 90.28 0 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 90.28 0 

Group (A)= 
(A)(I)+(A)(2) 

B Table liT- Statement showing shareholding pattern ofthe Public shareholder 

(l) Institutions (Domestic) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 
.~--;-" ; __ ,--. .-.., 87_ 

(3) Central Government I State Government(s) - \..-~-



(4) Non-institutions 

(g) 0.61 0 0 0 0 

(h) 8.41 0 0 0 0 

(I) 0.7 0 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B) 
9.73 0 0 0 0 

(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 

0 0 0 (8)=(8)( I)+ 9.73 0 
(8)(2)+(8) 
(3)+(8)(4) 

c Table IV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( 
100 0 

A+B+C2) 

Total 
(A+B+C) 100 0 

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage 
Textual 
Information( I) 



Text Block 

Textual Information() _I The company is supended from CSE and will comply the minimum public shareholding limit. 

CER'riFIED rrRUE G<DPY 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. I 2 3 4 5 6 
Name of the 
Shareholders (I) Amar Nath Goenka (H.U.F.) Amar Nath Goenka Mayank Goenka Indira Goenka Rishabh Goenka Nisha Goenka 

PAN (II) AAEHA6301A AAPPG9369R BKBPG0243F AANPG5370J BLUPG3165J ADUPG0696F 
No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 24000 50 9250 59000 7050 17050 held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII)~ (IV)+ 24000 50 9250 59000 7050 17050 (V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

6 0.01 2.31 14.75 1.76 4.26 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 24000 50 9250 59000 7050 17050 
Class eg:y 

"•.; ~ "~ '\ _:"":--'"-,j":-'1:-~ 

Total 24000 €' .1 •. ' so 9250 59000 7050 17050 
Total as a% of 

6 fOT OL MILLAR &. CC: 4.26 Total Voting rights 0.01 2.31 14.75 1.76 

• ~~'-- . 



No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
sec uri ties (X) 

No. ofShares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

2.31 14.75 l.76 4.26 percentage of 6 0.01 
diiLJted share 
capital) (XI)~ 
(V!I)+(Xi)(a) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a %of total 
', ., 

:~ '' : ··' · .... : : Ji:::~,\. ;, ' ~- ~-· ' 

Shares held (b) 

0 0 0 0 Number of equity 0 0 
shares held in 

ForD t- MILLAR & CO 
., 

\,... 



dematerialized I I I I I I form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. 

Name of the 
Click here to go back Shareholders (!) 

PAN (II) Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 116400 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) ~(IV)+ 116400 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
%of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

29.1 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIH) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (TX) 

Class eg:X 116400 

Class eg:y 
.,. 

Total 116400 CP.'RTJFTED TRT:f C()tJV' 
Total as a% of 

29.1 Total Voting rights 
1=.-.r DL MiLLAR & CO LTD. 



No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. ofShares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding, as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

29.1 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)~ 
(Vll)+(Xi)(a) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (Xlll) 

No. (a) 

As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

·-F,:rt': : .. ~ .~) ~~'-.·-~_:_'_: , \)Ut: X 
Number of equity 0 

'>-_.! --·. \. .,_ -' 

shares held in For DL MILLAf.:Z & CO LTD. 
'..., ........ -."--_c.,-

Director 



dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type 

LTD. 



Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. I 

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) PREMIER POLYPLAST & PROCESSORS LTD 

PAN (II) AAACP7l46H Total 

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) I I 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 244700 244700 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 244700 244700 (V)+ (VI) 

Share holding as a 
%of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

61.18 61.18 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
%of(A+B+C2) 

N urn ber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) .. 

Class eg: X 244700 244700 

Class eg:y 
' .. . ·, . 



Total 244700 244700 

Total as a % of 
61.18 61.18 

Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

61.18 61.l8 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)~ 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

"1 ':J::LIIII:!.I ,...., 
.... "-~"~ ~··~~ V\Jl IT 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) c.~r nLMiLLA':" F. ~() I Tn 

~ ....... ~'\.~. 
--::::::::-- Director 



As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 

0 
shares held in 

0 dematerialized 
form(XlV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group 

.,.. .. . ., ··~ ,..,~ ( ·,; ·-. ' ' ' 

'\\..1 .U vUli i..tJ:Ji''" 0 ·' : •. ,_ ....... .,I. 4 . . . \' ., .. · .. 



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakbs. 

Searial No. l 

Name ofthe 
Khursheed Ali Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) AVQPA6698B Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 33650 33650 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII)~ (IV)+ 33650 33650 
(V)+(VI) 

Shareholding as a 
%of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

8.41 8.41 as per SCRR, 
!957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 33650 33650 

Classeg:y 

Total 33650 33650 ~ .. -. ·,:_, !,- ~" '; ' . " 
.. ·, ,., ... •"•• {'' . ~.,.:..; 

' 
. 

Total as a% of 
8.41 Total Voting rights 8.41 

" ..... 



No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

8.41 8.41 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VTI)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 
( . 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

. _<:,..._ 



Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 

0 

0 

0 

.A·-~·'-
il4i>"' 

' For DL MILLAF; & 

~.,...., ""'--'),\.. _\,.. . 

~or 

- -.~:,.~ 



General information about company 

Scrip code 

NSE Symbol 

MSET Symbol 

TSJN 

Name of the company 

Whether company is SME 

Class of Security 

Type of report 

Quarter Ended I Half year ended/Date of Report (For Pre listing I Allotment) 

Date of allotment I extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) I Listing Date 

Shareholding pattern tiled under 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? 

000000 

NotListed 

NotListed 

D L MILLAR & CO LTD 

No 

Equity Shares 

Quarterly 

31-03-2025 

Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

No 

'/, flff.'P'N;:, f"'TJ 7''n·r-
.' 1\uJ:::,' cc;py 

For DL MILLAR & CO LTD. + ,.>,"\.....), ....... c.._ .. 

Director 

-



Declaration 
Sr. 

Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non Particular Yes/No 
shareholder Public 

No. 
Group 

No No No 
1 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 
No 

No No No 
2 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? 
No 

No No No No 
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository 
No No No 

4 
receipts are issued? No 

No No No 
5 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 
No 

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 
No No encumbered? 

No No No 
7 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 
8 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? 
No 

-·· 8"""\ . CBRTlFitD TRUE COPY 



Table VI- Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits(%) 

As on shareholding date 100 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 

Limits utilized (%) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

I:FRTJFTED '1'RUE COPt"" 

For DL MILLAR & CO LTD. 
~ ~).->. \. '\..c \.. • 

~ Dlrsctor 



Table I- Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of securities (IX) 

Category Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- No. Of shares 
shares held total no. of shares 

No ofVoting (XIV) (I) shareholder shareholders equity up equity underlying 
(VII)~ (calculated as per SCRR, 

Rights Total as a (II) (Ill) shares held shares held Depository 
(IV)+(V)+ 1957) (Vlll) As a% of %of (IV) (V) Receipts (VI) 
(VI) (A+B+C2) Class Class 

Total (A+B+C) 
eg: X eg:y 

Promoter& 
(A) Promoter 7 361100 361100 90.28 361100 361100 90.28 Group 

(B) Public 11 38900 38900 9.73 38900 38900 9.73 
Non 

(C) Promoter-
Non Public 

Shares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

(C2) 
Shares held by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 18 400000 400000 100 400000 400000 100 

'( ' 



No. Of 
Shares 

Category of Underlying Category 
(I) shareholder Outstanding 

(11) convertible 
securities 
(X) 

Promoter& 
(A) Promoter 

Group 

(B) Public 

Non 
(C) Promoter-

Non Public 

Shares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

Shares held 

(C2) by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 

Table I- Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Shareholding, 

No. Of as a% Number of 
Shares assuming full Locked in No. of 
Underlying conversion of shares (XU) 

Shares 
Outstanding convertible 

Underlying securities ( as a 
Outstanding convertible 

percentage of securities As a Warrants 
and No. Of diluted share %of (Xi) 
Warrants capital) (XI)= No. total 
(Xi) (a) (VII)+(X) As a (a) Shares 

%of held 
(A+B+C2) (b) 

90.28 

9.73 

100 

Number of 
Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered 
(XJII) 

As a% 
of total No. 
Shares 

(a) 
held 
(b) 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
furm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

category category category 
(i) (ii) (iii) 

0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

Gb.tnu ltJ...J .u\li.W 1..::1\Jt' Y 

For Dl MILLAR & CO LTD. 
~V:>~...,...,_. c~. 
·~ 

o;roctor 



Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Number ofVotiug Rights held in 
No. of No. Of 

Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX) 
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares 

shares of total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total as Sr. Category & Name of 
shareholders up equity paid-up underlying 

held (VIJ) (calculated as per a% of the Shareholders (I) 
equity Depository Rigllts (III) shares ~(IV)+ SCRR, l957)(VIll) Total held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) 

(V)+ (VI) As a% of (A+B+C2) Class Class Voting held (V) Total 
eg:X eg:y rights 

A 
Table II- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(I) Indian 

(a) Individuals/Hindu 
6 29.1 116400 116400 29.1 undivided Family I 16400 116400 

(d) Any Other (specifY) 1 244700 244700 61.18 244700 244700 61.18 
Sub-Total (A)(J) 

7 361100 361100 90.28 361100 361100 90.28 
(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding of 
Promoter and 
Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(I )+(A) 
(2) 

7 361100 361100 90.28 361100 361100 90.28 

B 
Table lll- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(3) 
Central Government I State Govemment(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 
€ER'l'E 

< i . ~ . 1 1. J.I.J b L>JPY•Ji' li,...JU 
Resident Individuals 

(g) holding nominal share 
9 0.61 2450 2450 0.61 capital up to Rs. 2 2450 2450 

lakhs ;;,f iy, .,, '. ',.~ "' . 1-'· ' 



Resident Individuals 

(h) holding nominal share 
I 33650 capital in excess ofRs. 33650 8.41 33650 33650 8.41 

2 lakhs 

(I) Bodies Corporate I 2800 2800 0.7 2800 2800 0.7 

Sub-Total (8)(4) 11 38900 38900 9.73 38900 38900 9.73 
Total Public 
Shareho !ding (B)= 

II 38900 38900 9.73 38900 38900 9.73 (8 )(1)+(8)(2)+(8) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

c Table IV- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total (A+8+C2) 18 400000 400000 100 400000 400000 100 

Total (A+8+C) 18 400000 400000 100 400000 400000 100 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Shareholding, Number of Number of Shares 

No. Of 
as a o/o Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares 

No. Of Shares 
assuming full shar~s (Xll) encumbered (XIII) 

No. of conversion of 
Shares 

Shares 
Underlying 

convertible 
Number of 

Underlying 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
securities ( as a 

equity shares 

Sr. Outstanding convertible As a held in 

convertible 
Outstanding 

securities and 
percentage of %of dematerialized Sub- Sub- Sub-

securities 
Warrants 

No. Of 
diluted share No. total No. As a% of total form (XIV) 

(Xi) capital) (XI)= 
category category category 

(X) Warrants (Xi) (a) Shares (a) Shares held (b) (i) (ii) (iii) 

(a) 
(VII)+(X) As a held 
%of (b) 
(A+B+C2) 

A Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(I) Indian 

(a) 29.1 0 

(d) 61.18 0 

Sub-Total (A) 
(I) 90.28 0 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 90.28 0 

Group (A)= 
(A)(I)+(A)(2) 

B Table liT- Statement showing shareholding pattern ofthe Public shareholder 

(l) Institutions (Domestic) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 
.~--;-" ; __ ,--. .-.., 87_ 

(3) Central Government I State Government(s) - \..-~-



(4) Non-institutions 

(g) 0.61 0 0 0 0 

(h) 8.41 0 0 0 0 

(I) 0.7 0 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B) 
9.73 0 0 0 0 

(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 

0 0 0 (8)=(8)( I)+ 9.73 0 
(8)(2)+(8) 
(3)+(8)(4) 

c Table IV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( 
100 0 

A+B+C2) 

Total 
(A+B+C) 100 0 

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage 
Textual 
Information( I) 



Text Block 

Textual Information() _I The company is supended from CSE and will comply the minimum public shareholding limit. 

CER'riFIED rrRUE G<DPY 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. I 2 3 4 5 6 
Name of the 
Shareholders (I) Amar Nath Goenka (H.U.F.) Amar Nath Goenka Mayank Goenka Indira Goenka Rishabh Goenka Nisha Goenka 

PAN (II) AAEHA6301A AAPPG9369R BKBPG0243F AANPG5370J BLUPG3165J ADUPG0696F 
No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 24000 50 9250 59000 7050 17050 held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII)~ (IV)+ 24000 50 9250 59000 7050 17050 (V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

6 0.01 2.31 14.75 1.76 4.26 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 24000 50 9250 59000 7050 17050 
Class eg:y 

"•.; ~ "~ '\ _:"":--'"-,j":-'1:-~ 

Total 24000 €' .1 •. ' so 9250 59000 7050 17050 
Total as a% of 

6 fOT OL MILLAR &. CC: 4.26 Total Voting rights 0.01 2.31 14.75 1.76 

• ~~'-- . 



No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
sec uri ties (X) 

No. ofShares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

2.31 14.75 l.76 4.26 percentage of 6 0.01 
diiLJted share 
capital) (XI)~ 
(V!I)+(Xi)(a) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a %of total 
', ., 

:~ '' : ··' · .... : : Ji:::~,\. ;, ' ~- ~-· ' 

Shares held (b) 

0 0 0 0 Number of equity 0 0 
shares held in 

ForD t- MILLAR & CO 
., 

\,... 



dematerialized I I I I I I form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. 

Name of the 
Click here to go back Shareholders (!) 

PAN (II) Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 116400 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) ~(IV)+ 116400 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
%of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

29.1 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIH) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (TX) 

Class eg:X 116400 

Class eg:y 
.,. 

Total 116400 CP.'RTJFTED TRT:f C()tJV' 
Total as a% of 

29.1 Total Voting rights 
1=.-.r DL MiLLAR & CO LTD. 



No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. ofShares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding, as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

29.1 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)~ 
(Vll)+(Xi)(a) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (Xlll) 

No. (a) 

As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

·-F,:rt': : .. ~ .~) ~~'-.·-~_:_'_: , \)Ut: X 
Number of equity 0 

'>-_.! --·. \. .,_ -' 

shares held in For DL MILLAf.:Z & CO LTD. 
'..., ........ -."--_c.,-

Director 



dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type 

LTD. 



Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. I 

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) PREMIER POLYPLAST & PROCESSORS LTD 

PAN (II) AAACP7l46H Total 

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) I I 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 244700 244700 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 244700 244700 (V)+ (VI) 

Share holding as a 
%of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

61.18 61.18 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
%of(A+B+C2) 

N urn ber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) .. 

Class eg: X 244700 244700 

Class eg:y 
' .. . ·, . 



Total 244700 244700 

Total as a % of 
61.18 61.18 

Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

61.18 61.l8 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)~ 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

"1 ':J::LIIII:!.I ,...., 
.... "-~"~ ~··~~ V\Jl IT 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) c.~r nLMiLLA':" F. ~() I Tn 

~ ....... ~'\.~. 
--::::::::-- Director 



As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 

0 
shares held in 

0 dematerialized 
form(XlV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group 

.,.. .. . ., ··~ ,..,~ ( ·,; ·-. ' ' ' 

'\\..1 .U vUli i..tJ:Ji''" 0 ·' : •. ,_ ....... .,I. 4 . . . \' ., .. · .. 



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakbs. 

Searial No. l 

Name ofthe 
Khursheed Ali Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) AVQPA6698B Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 33650 33650 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII)~ (IV)+ 33650 33650 
(V)+(VI) 

Shareholding as a 
%of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

8.41 8.41 as per SCRR, 
!957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 33650 33650 

Classeg:y 

Total 33650 33650 ~ .. -. ·,:_, !,- ~" '; ' . " 
.. ·, ,., ... •"•• {'' . ~.,.:..; 

' 
. 

Total as a% of 
8.41 Total Voting rights 8.41 

" ..... 



No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

8.41 8.41 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VTI)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 
( . 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

. _<:,..._ 



Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 

0 

0 

0 

.A·-~·'-
il4i>"' 

' For DL MILLAF; & 

~.,...., ""'--'),\.. _\,.. . 

~or 

- -.~:,.~ 


